
Scout Hall Remote Mitchell Hall (ACA) Studio #2 (ACA) Downside Village Hall

Saturday

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

Pre-Primary Ballet
Fábia Vasconcellos

Lydia Zareb

08:30 - 09:00

Pre-Primary Tap
Fábia Vasconcellos

Lydia Zareb

09:00 - 09:30

Primary 

Ballet

Fábia 

Vasconcellos

Lydia Zareb

09:00 - 09:45

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:20 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

5:15 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM

5:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

5:55 PM

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

Grade 6 Tap

Jane Du Toit
14:45 - 15:45

Grade 3 Tap

Jane Du Toit
15:45 - 16:45

Musical 

Theatre
Olivia Head

Lydia Zareb
16:45 - 18:45

Intermediate Tap
Jane Du Toit
12:30 - 13:30

Student / 

Agency 

Drama
Olivia Head
09:30 - 11:00

Inter / Adv Hip 

Hop & 

Commercial
Georgia Merridan

11:00 - 12:00

Private LAMDA 

Slots

Mark Woolgar

Private Singing 

Slots

Isaac Aston

Community Hip 

Hop

Lydia Zareb
12:30 - 13:30

Primary 

Ballet

Fábia 

Vasconcellos

Lydia Zareb

09:00 - 09:45

Primary Tap

Lydia Zareb

09:45 - 10:15

Grade 1 Ballet
Fábia Vasconcellos

10:15 - 11:15

Grade 1 Tap

Lydia Zareb

11:15 - 11:45

Grade 2 Ballet
Fábia Vasconcellos

11:45 - 12:45

Junior Hip 

Hop

Georgia 

Merridan
12:45 - 13:45

Advanced 

Commercial 

Jazz

Georgia 

Merridan
13:45 - 14:45


